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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/oprawa-elewacyjna-wally-2-0-b-2xgul0-ip44-czarna-p-31049.html

Opis produktu

Oprawa elewacyjna
WALLY-2-0O-B 2xgulO ip44

CZarna

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rodzaj gwintu
Szerokos¢ (mm)
Materiat

Rodzaj napiecia (AC/DC)
Kolor

Klasa szczelnosci (ip)

Do zaréwek o $rednicy
(mm)

Napiecie oprawy (Volt)
Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Wysokos$¢ (mm)

Gtebokos$¢ (mm)

59,99 zt

48,77 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
24 godziny
LUX06578
5903260410068
Gulo

67

aluminium + szkto
zmienne (AC)
Czarny

44

50

230
24
150
92
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